
88 
88 
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Venezuela 
Sbmalie 
Cjiprust 
Nigeria 

H.E. Professor Santiago Ochoa 
H.E. Abdirizak Arlan Adan 
H.E. Michael E. Sherifis 
H.E. Anthony E.B. Ayeni 

February 14, 1990 
February 14, 1990 
March 28, 1990 
March 28, 1990 

3 

ACTING HEADS OF MISSION 

Bolivia 
Botswanat 
Bulgaria 
Czechoslovakia 

2 	El Salvador 
Ethiopia 
Guatemala 
Guyana 

18 	rly See 
18 	donesia 
1988 	an 

aost 
1988 Eiberia 
1988 panamat 

8 	Portugal 
88 	Saudi Arabia 
88 	Seychellest 
1988 	Sierra Leonet 
1988 Surinamet 
1988 	Syriat 
89 	f rinidad and Tobago 
89 	Uruguay 
89 
89 
989 

Mr Jorge Heredia Cavero 
Mr. Cecil L Manyeula 
Mr. Peter Karlukovski 
Mr. Martin Dzur 
Mr. Cesar P. Velasco 
Mr. Debalke Melaku 
Dr. Oscar Terraza 
Mr. Charles H. Robertson 
The Right Reverand Dante Pasquinelli 
Mr. Soetanto Soemardjo 
Mr. Mohammad Ali Mousavi 
Mr. Phonsavana Simpaseuth 
Mr. Charles H. Wilson 
(Vacant) 
Mr. Francisco Manuel Guimarâes Henriques Da Silva 
Mr. Redha M.A. Mokhtar 
Mr. Marc Marengo 
Mr. William B. Wright 
Ms. Georgine E. Van Dillenburg 
Miss Bushra Kanafani 
Mrs. Pearl Wilson 
Mrs. Zulma Guelman 

389 
1989 
1989 
1989 
1989 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
389 
389 
389 
389 

Non-Res ide nt 
9 


